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Fall Term 2022 – Regular term  
Faculty Workshop     Thursday, August 25 to Friday, August 26  
Student Move-In 

-New & Returning Student Move-in  Sunday, August 28 to Wednesday, August 31  
First Day of Classes-Regular term   Thursday, September 1 
No Classes – Labor Day     Monday, September 5 
Last Day to Add/Drop Classes – Regular term  Thursday, September 8 
Opening Convocation     TBD 
Commence Enrollment Survey opens    Thursday, September 8 

-Regular term  
Commence Enrollment Survey closes    Monday, September 12 

-Regular term  
Final list of administrative drops acted upon  Tuesday, September 13 
Fall Break      Thursday, October 13-Friday, October 14 
Homecoming      Saturday, October 15, 2022 
Mid-term Grades due     Friday, October 28 
Registration for spring 2023 (ALL) term   Tuesday, November 1-Wednesday, Nov 9 
Last Day to Withdraw/Change to Audit   Thursday, November 10 

- Regular term 
Thanksgiving Recess     Wed, November 23 – Sunday, November 27 
  -Wednesday, November 23   Classes still in session for Kellett School 
Last Day of classes - Regular term   Friday, December 9 
Finals Week      Monday, Dec 12-Friday, Dec 16 
Christmas Break     Sat, December 17 – Sunday, January 22, 2023 
Grades due-Regular term    Monday, December 19 
 
Fall Term 2022 – Main 7W1 
First Day of Classes - Main 7W1    Thursday, September 1 
Last Day to Add Classes - Main 7W1   Saturday, September 3 
No Classes – Labor Day     Monday, September 5 
Last Day to Drop Classes - Main 7W1   Thursday, September 8 
Commence Enrollment Survey opens    Thursday, September 8 

- Main 7W1 
Commence Enrollment Survey closes    Monday, September 12 

- Main 7W1 
Final list of administrative drops acted upon  Tuesday, September 13 

- Main 7W1 
Last Day to Withdraw/Change to Audit   Thursday, October 6 

- Main 7W1 
Fall Break      Thursday, October 13-Friday, October 14 
Last Day of Classes - Main 7W1    Monday, October 24 
Grades Due - Main 7W1    Thursday, October 27 
  



Fall Term 2022 – Main 7W2 
First Day of Classes - Main 7W2    Monday, October 31 
Last Day to Add Classes - Main 7W2   Wednesday, November 2 
Last Day to Drop Classes - Main 7W2   Monday, November 7 
Commence Enrollment Survey opens    Monday, November 7 

- Main 7W2 
Commence Enrollment Survey closes    Wednesday, November 9 

- Main 7W2 
Final list of administrative drops acted upon  Friday, November 11 

- Main 7W2 
Thanksgiving Recess     Wed, November 23 – Sunday, November 27 
  -Wednesday, November 23   Classes still in session for Kellett School 
Last Day to Withdraw/Change to Audit   Friday, December 2 

- Main 7W2 
Last Day of Classes - Main 7W2    Friday, December 16 
Christmas Break     Sat, December 17 – Monday, January 22, 2023 
Grades Due - Main 7W2    Monday, December 19 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



Spring Term 2023-Regular Session  
First Day of Classes-Regular term   Monday, January 23 
Last Day to Add/Drop Classes-Regular term   Monday, January 30 
Commence Enrollment Survey opens    Monday, January 30 

-Regular term  
Commence Enrollment Survey closes    Wednesday, February 1 

-Regular term  
Final list of administrative drops acted upon  Friday, February 3 
Registration for summer 2023 (All) term  Tuesday, February 7 – Wednesday, Feb 15 
Spring Break      Monday, March 13- Friday, March 17 
Mid-term Grades due     Friday, March 17 
Registration for fall 2023 (Main) term   Monday, March 27-Thursday, April 6 
Easter Break      Friday, April 7 
Classes Resume      Monday, April 10 
Last Day to Withdraw/Change to Audit-Regular term Monday, April 10 
Research Day      TBD 
Last Regular Class Day-Regular term   Friday, May 5 
Finals Week-Regular term    Monday, May 8 – Friday, May 12 
Commencement     Saturday, May 13  
Grades due-Regular term    Monday, May 15 
 
Registration for fall 2023 (Kellett) term   TBD 
 
Spring Term 2023 – Main 7W1  
First Day of Classes - Main 7W1    Monday, January 23 
Last Day to Add Classes- Main 7W1   Wednesday, January 25 
Last Day to Drop Classes- Main 7W1   Monday, January 30 
Commence Enrollment Survey opens    Monday, January 30 

-Regular term & Main 7W1 
Commence Enrollment Survey closes    Wednesday, February 1 

-Regular term & Main 7W1 
Final list of administrative drops acted upon  Friday, February 3 
Registration for summer 2023 (All) term  Tuesday, February 7 – Wednesday, Feb 15 
Last Day to Withdraw/Change to Audit   Tuesday, February 28 
 - Main 7W1  
Last Regular Class Day– Main 7W1   Friday, March 10 
Spring Break      Monday, March 13- Friday, March 17 
Grades Due-Main 7W1     Monday, March 13 
 

 
  



Spring Term 2023 – Main 7W2  
First Day of Classes - Main 7W2    Monday, March 27 
Registration for fall 2023 (Main) term   Monday, March 27-Thursday, April 6 
Last Day to Add Classes- Main 7W2   Wednesday, March 29 
Last Day to Drop Classes-Main 7W2   Monday, April 3 
Commence Enrollment Survey opens    Monday, April 3 

-Main 7W2 
Commence Enrollment Survey closes    Wednesday, April 5 

-Regular term & Main 7W2 
Final list of administrative drops acted upon  Thursday, April 6 
Easter Break      Friday, April 7 
Classes resume      Friday, April 10 
Last Day to Withdraw     Monday, May 1 

-Change to Audit-Main 7W2 
Last Regular Class Day-& Main 7W2   Friday, May 12 
Commencement     Saturday, May 13 
Grades due-Main 7W2     Monday, May 15 
 
Registration for fall 2023 (Kellett) term   TBD 
 
Traditional courses offered in summer 2023 will follow the Kellett School Academic Calendar for 
summer sessions.  
 
 
 
 
 


